Astmoor Primary School
Diary Dates for Summer Term 2023
	DATE
	EVENT

	Thursday 27th April

	School  closed due to strike action

	Monday 1st May

	School  closed due to Spring Bank Holiday

	Tuesday 2nd May

	School closed due to strike action

	Monday 8th May

	School closed for King’s Coronation

	Tuesday 9th – Friday 12th May

	Year 6 SATs exams

	Friday 26th May

	School closes at 3.15pm for half term

	Monday 5th June

	School closed for Inset Day

	Tuesday 6th June


	School re-opens for summer term 2

	Tuesday 27th June – 9.30am
	Sports Day for children in Year 1 – Year 6


	Wednesday 28th June – 9.30am

	Sports Day for children in Foundation Stage

	Thursday 29th June

	School closed for Inset Day

	Friday 30th June

	School closed for Inset Day

	Monday 3rd July
Tuesday 4th July
Wednesday 5th July


	Year 6 transition Days at High Schools
Internal transition Activities for other Year Groups (including new reception children)


	Monday 17th July – 9.15am
	Foundation Stage Graduation Assembly

	Tuesday 18th July – 2pm
	Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly

	Wednesday 19th July – 1.30pm
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